 CENTRAL

\ -

Anilha

TRINCA FERRO 31/01/2021
AMACAP - RJ

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

1° FURACAO

2° MONSTRO

3° BARAO

4° MATRIX

5)” DIAMANTE NEGRO
6° QUEBRA OSSO
7° PE DE VALSA

amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
amacap

amacap

FELIPE
FELIPE
WALLACE
ANDERSON
VILLE
ALEXANDRE
DANILO/MARADONA

RIO
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
NITEROI
RIO
RIO
RIO

0/154
0/146
0/141
0/118
0/110
0/101
0/90
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